Position

Police Officer
Sergeant
Corporal
Corporal

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Sergeant

P/T Lieutenant
Police Officer

P/T Police Officer
P/T Police Officer
P/T Police Officer
P/T Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Department

Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol
Motor Patrol

Total Wages

$137,829
$122,751
$117,916
$112,895
$112,076
$110,983
$104,921
$101,500
$80,802
$42,442
$23,592
$18,560
$6,352
$2,461

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,555
$24,425
$24,174
$12,411
$20,471
$19,854
$21,443
$12,261
$11,115
$10,647

$0

$0

$0

$0



