Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$137,829	\$12,555
Sergeant		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$122,751	\$24,425
Corporal		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$117,916	\$24,174
Corporal		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$112,895	\$12,411
Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$112,076	\$20,471
Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$110,983	\$19,854
Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$104,921	\$21,443
Sergeant		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$101,500	\$12,261
P/T Lieutenant		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$80,802	\$11,115
Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$42,442	\$10,647
P/T Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$23,592	\$0
P/T Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$18,560	\$0
P/T Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$6,352	\$0
P/T Police Officer		Sierra Madre	Motor Patrol	\$2,461	\$0